STATE OF ALASKA
DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES

Alaska Geologic Materials Center Data Report No. 442

- No. 442: Photomicrographs of Petrographic Thin Sections for the
\\ i i Umiat Test Well #2 and Umiat Test Well #11 wells.
5

EN
/\?
Received \ Sept, 2018

DVD available upon request from DGGS

All data reports may be downloaded free of charge from the DGGS website.


http://www.dggs.dnr.state.ak.us/pubs/pubs?reqtype=series&abbrevID=276
http://www.dggs.dnr.state.ak.us/pubs/pubs?reqtype=series&abbrevID=276

From:

Repsol E&P USA Inc.

2455 Technology Forest Blvd.
The Woodlands, Texas 77381

By: James Bonelli / Cindy Cummings

Date: 9/17/2018

Transmittal Number: 20180917 _0001_State of Alaska_01

To:

Alaska Geological and Geophysical
Surveys

Geologic Materials Center

3651 Penland Parkway
Anchorage, AK 99508

Tel: 907-696-0079

Repsol is transmitting 103 Photomicrographs for the Alaska Wells - Umiat 2 (8 Photomicrographs) and
Umiat 11 (95 Photomicrographs) created from the 24 thin sections that we borrowed from you. The
images are on the 1 USB drive in the shipment.

Alaska Umiat 2 Well Photomicrographs

e

Mame

| Umiat02_1045_01_20%_PL
| Urniat02_1045_02_503_PL
| Umiat02_1045_03_100X_PL
| Urniat02_1045_04_200X_PL
| Umiat02_1047_01_203_PL
| Umiat02_1047 02_50%_PL
| Urniat02_1047_03_100X_PL
| Umiat02_1047_04_200X_PL

Date modified

917/
/2018 8:09 AM
(2018 8:09 AM
/2018 8:09 AM
/2018 8:09 AM
(2018 8:09 AM
/2018 8:09 AM
/2018 8:09 AM

917
917
917
917
917
917
917

2018 8:.09 AM

Alaska Umiat 11 Well Photomicrographs

Transmittal Created By: Cindy Cummings

Type

JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image

Page 10of 4

Size

3,585 KB
3,577 KB
4,093 KB
3,572 KB
3,324 KB
3,463 KB
4,075 KB
3,600 KB

Transmittal Date: September 17, 2018



Marme

=] Umiatl1_2444 01_20X_PL
=] Umiatl1_2444 02_50%_PL
=] Umiatll_2444 03_100X_PL
=] Umiatll 2444 03b_100%_PL
=/ Umiatll_2444 04 200%_PL
=] Umiatll_2444_04b_200%_PL
=] Umiatl1_2448.7_01_20%_PL
=] Umiatl1_2448.7_02_50%_PL
=] Umiatl1_2448.7_03_100%_PL
= Umiatl1_2448.7_04_200%_PL
=] Umiatll 24487 04b_200%_PL
=] Umiatll_24553_01_20X_PL
=] Umiatll_24553_02_50X_PL
=] Umiatl1_2455.3_03_100X_PL
=] Umiatl1_24553_04_200%_PL
=] Umiatl1_24553_04b_200X_PL
=] Umiatl1_2460_01_20X_PL
= Umiatl1_2460_02_50%_PL
=] Umiatll_2460_03_100X_PL
=] Umiatll_2460_04_200%_PL
=] Umiatll 2506 01_20%_PL
=/ Umiatll_2506_02_50%_PL
=] Umiatl1_2506_03_100%_PL
=] Umiatl1_2506_04_200%_PL
= Umiatl1_2519.5_01_20%_PL
=] Umiatl1_2519.5_02_50%_PL
=] Umiatll 25195 03_100X_PL
=] Umiatll 25195 04_200X_PL
=] Umiatll_2531_01_20%_PL
=] Umiatll_2531_02_50%_PL
=] Umiatl1_2531_03_100%_PL
=] Umiatl1_2531_04_200%_PL
= Umiatl1_2543.75_01_20%_PL
= Umiatl1_2543.75_02_50%_PL
=] Umiatll_2543.75_03_100X_PL
=] Umiatll_2543.75_04_200X_PL
=] Umiatll_2817.4_01_20X_PL
=] Umiatll_2817.4_02_50X_PL
=] Umiatl1_2817.4_03_100%_PL
=] Umiatl1_2817.4_04_200%_PL
= Umiatl1_2821_01_20X_PL
= Umiatl1_2821_02_50%_PL
=] Umiatll_2821_03_100X_PL
=/ Umiatll_2821 04 200X_PL

Transmittal Created By: Cindy Cummings

Transmittal Number: 20180917_0001_State of Alaska_01

Date modified

9/17/2018 907 AM
9/17/2018 9:07 AM
9/17/2018 9:07 AM
8/17/2018 9:07 AM
9/17/2018 9:07 AM
9/17/2018 907 AM
9/17/2018 9:07 AM
9/17/2018 9:07 AM
9/17/2018 907 AM
9/17/2018 9:07 AM
9/17/2018 9:07 AM
8/17/2018 9:07 AM
9/17/2018 9:07 AM
9/17/2018 907 AM
9/17/2018 9:07 AM
9/17/2018 9:07 AM
9/17/2018 907 AM
9/17/2018 9:07 AM
9/17/2018 9:07 AM
8/17/2018 9:07 AM
9/17/2018 9:07 AM
9/17/2018 907 AM
9/17/2018 9:07 AM
9/17/2018 9:07 AM
9/17/2018 9:07 AM
9/17/2018 9:07 AM
8/17/2018 9:07 AM
8/17/2018 9:07 AM
9/17/2018 9:07 AM
9/17/2018 907 AM
9/17/2018 9:07 AM
9/17/2018 9:07 AM
9/17/2018 9:07 AM
9/17/2018 9:07 AM
8/17/2018 9:07 AM
8/17/2018 9:07 AM
9/17/2018 9:07 AM
9/17/2018 907 AM
9/17/2018 9:07 AM
9/17/2018 9:07 AM
9/17/2018 9:07 AM
9/17/2018 9:07 AM
8/17/2018 9:07 AM
9/17/2018 9:07 AM

Page 2 of 4

Type

JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image

Transmittal Date: September 17, 2018

Size

3,282 KB
3,352 KB
4,000 KB
4,087 KB
3,569 KB
3,476 KB
3,455 KB
3,473 KB
4,185 KB
3,830 KB
3,730 KB
3,452 KB
3,570 KB
4,266 KB
3,618 KB
3,546 KB
3,345 KB
3,506 KB
4,168 KB
3,810 KB
3,650 KB
3,635 KB
4,023 KB
3,601 KB
3,422 KB
3,678 KB
4,278 KB
3,812 KB
3,430 KB
3,749 KB
4,308 KB
3,668 KB
3,303 KB
3,602 KB
4,289 KB
3,713 KB
3,386 KB
3,547 KB
4,130 KB
3,613 KB
3,307 KB
3,475 KB
4,011 KB
3,495 KB



Mame

(=] Umiatll_2824.8 01_20X_PL
=] Umiatll_2824.8_02_50%_PL
(=] Umniatl1_2824,8_03_100%_PL
=] Umiatll_2824.8_04_200%_PL
(=] Umiatl1_2832.5_01_20X_PL
=] Umiatll_2832.5 02 50X_PL
(=] Umniatl1_2832.5_03_100X_PL
(=] Umiatll_2832.5_04_200%_PL
(=] Umiatl1_2836_01_20%_PL
(=] Umiatll_2836_02_50%_PL
=] Umiatll_2836_03_100X_PL
(=] Umniatl1_2836_04_200%_PL
(=] Umiatl1_2843_01_20%_PL
(=] Umniatl1_2843_02_50%_PL
=] Umiatll_2843 03_100¥_PL
(=] Uniatl1_2843_04_200%_PL
(=] Umiatl1_2850_01_20%_PL
(=] Umniat11_2850_02_50%_PL
(=] Umniat11_2850_03_100%_PL
=] Umiatl1_2850_04_200%_PL
(=] Umniatl11_2920_01_20%_PL
(=] Umiatl1 2920 02_50%_PL
(=] Umniatl1_2920_03_100X_PL
=] Umiatll 2920 04_200¥_PL
=] Umiatl1_2931_01_20%_PL
(=] Umiatll 2931 _01b_20%_PL
(=] Umiatl1_2931_02_50%_PL
(=] Umniat11_2931_03_100%_PL
=] Umiatl1_2931_04_200%_PL
(=] Umiatl1_2931_04b_200X_PL
=] Umiatll_2989.5 01_20X_PL
(=] Umiatl1_2989.5_02_50X_PL
=] Umiatll_2989.5_03_100%_PL
(=] Umniatl1_2989.5_04_200%_PL
(=] Umiatl1 2095 01_20%_PL
=] Umiatl1_2995_02_50%_PL
(=] Umniatl1_2995_03_100%_PL
=] Umiatl1_2995_04_200%_PL
(=] Umiatl1_3001_01_20%_PL
=] Umiatl1 3001 02_50%_PL
(=] Umniatl1_3001_03_100X_PL
(=] Umiatll_3001_04_200%_PL
(=] Umiatl1_3004_01_20%_PL
(=] Umiatl1_3004_02_50%_PL

Transmittal Number: 20180917_0001_State of Alaska_01

Date modified

9/17/2018 9:07 AM
91772018 9:07 AM
9/17/2018 9:07 AM
9/17/2018 9:07 AM
9/17/2018 9:07 AM
9/17/2018 9:07 AM
9/17/2018 9:07 AM
9/17/2018 9:07 AM
9/17/2018 9:07 AM
9/17/2018 9:07 AM
9/17/2018 9:07 AM
9/17/2018 9:07 AM
9/17/2018 9:07 AM
9/17/2018 9:07 AM
9/17/2018 9:07 AM
9/17/2018 9:07 AM
9/17/2018 9:07 AM
9/17/2018 9:07 AM
9/17/2018 9:07 AM
9/17/2018 9:07 AM
9/17/2018 9:07 AM
9/17/2018 9:07 AM
9/17/2018 9:07 AM
9/17/2018 9:07 AM
9/17/2018 9:07 AM
9/17/2018 9:07 AM
9/17/2018 9:07 AM
9/17/2018 9:07 AM
9/17/2018 9:07 AM
9/17/2018 9:07 AM
9/17/2018 9:07 AM
9/17/2018 9:07 AM
9/17/2018 9:07 AM
9/17/2018 9:07 AM
9/17/2018 9:07 AM
91772018 9:07 AM
9/17/2018 9:07 AM
9/17/2018 9:07 AM
9/17/2018 9:07 AM
9/17/2018 9:07 AM
9/17/2018 9:07 AM
9/17/2018 9:07 AM
9/17/2018 9:07 AM
9/17/2018 9:07 AM

Transmittal Created By: Cindy Cummings

Type

JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image
JPEG image

Page 3 of 4

Size

3,456 KB
3,646 KB
4,203 KB
3,714 KB
3,139 KB
3,482 KB
4,198 KB
3,539 KB
3,313 KB
3,505 KB
4170 KB
3,183 KB
3,226 KB
3,491 KB
4153 KB
3,513 KB
3111 KB
3,351 KB
3,604 KB
2,990 KB
3,049 KB
3,803 KB
4,400 KB
3,047 KB
3,776 KB
3,008 KB
3,855 KB
4,460 KB
3,692 KB
3,463 KB
3,842 KB
3,662 KB
4,246 KB
3,866 KB
3,568 KB
3,642 KB
4,192 KB
3,706 KB
3,506 KB
3,627 KB
4,072 KB
3,571 KB
3,502 KB
3,641 KB

Transmittal Date: September 17, 2018



Transmittal Number: 20180917_0001_State of Alaska_01

= Umiatll_3004_03_100x_PL 9/17/2018 9:07 AM  JPEG image 4,163 KB
=| Urniatll_3004_04_200%_PL 9/17/2018 9:07 AM  JPEG image 3191 KB
|=| Umiatll_3200_01_20%_PL 0/17/2018 9:07 AM  JPEG image 3,999 KB
= Umiatll_3290_02_50x_PL 9/17/2018 9:07 AM  JPEG image 3,608 KB
|=| Umiatll_3290_03_100X_PL 9/17/2018 9:07 AM  JPEG image 3,926 KB
(=] Umiatll 3290 03b 100X _PL  9/17/2018 9:07 AM  JPEG image 4322 KB
= Umiatll_3290_04_200x_PL 9/17/2018 2:07 AM  JPEG image 3,920 KB

Transmittal Created By: Cindy Cummings Page 4 of 4 Transmittal Date: September 17, 2018








