

## STATE OF ALASKA DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES

## Alaska Geologic Materials Center Data Report No. 442

No. 442: Photomicrographs of Petrographic Thin Sections for the Umiat Test Well #2 and Umiat Test Well #11 wells.







DVD available upon request from <a href="DGGS">DGGS</a>

All data reports may be downloaded free of charge from the DGGS website.



From:

Repsol E&P USA Inc. 2455 Technology Forest Blvd. The Woodlands, Texas 77381 By: James Bonelli / Cindy Cummings To:

Alaska Geological and Geophysical Surveys

Geologic Materials Center 3651 Penland Parkway Anchorage, AK 99508

Tel: 907-696-0079

Date: 9/17/2018

Repsol is transmitting 103 Photomicrographs for the Alaska Wells - Umiat 2 (8 Photomicrographs) and Umiat 11 (95 Photomicrographs) created from the 24 thin sections that we borrowed from you. The images are on the 1 USB drive in the shipment.

## Alaska Umiat 2 Well Photomicrographs

Name	Date modified	Туре	Size
Umiat02_1045_01_20X_PL	9/17/2018 8:09 AM	JPEG image	3,585 KB
Umiat02_1045_02_50X_PL	9/17/2018 8:09 AM	JPEG image	3,577 KB
Umiat02_1045_03_100X_PL	9/17/2018 8:09 AM	JPEG image	4,093 KB
Umiat02_1045_04_200X_PL	9/17/2018 8:09 AM	JPEG image	3,572 KB
Umiat02_1047_01_20X_PL	9/17/2018 8:09 AM	JPEG image	3,324 KB
Umiat02_1047_02_50X_PL	9/17/2018 8:09 AM	JPEG image	3,463 KB
Umiat02_1047_03_100X_PL	9/17/2018 8:09 AM	JPEG image	4,075 KB
Umiat02_1047_04_200X_PL	9/17/2018 8:09 AM	JPEG image	3,600 KB

## Alaska Umiat 11 Well Photomicrographs

Transmittal Date: September 17, 2018



Name	Date modified	Туре	Size
Umiat11_2444_01_20X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	3,282 KB
Umiat11_2444_02_50X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	3,352 KB
Umiat11_2444_03_100X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	4,000 KB
Umiat11_2444_03b_100X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	4,087 KB
Umiat11_2444_04_200X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	3,569 KB
Umiat11_2444_04b_200X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	3,476 KB
Umiat11_2448.7_01_20X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	3,455 KB
Umiat11_2448.7_02_50X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	3,473 KB
Umiat11_2448.7_03_100X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	4,185 KB
Umiat11_2448.7_04_200X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	3,830 KB
Umiat11_2448.7_04b_200X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	3,730 KB
Umiat11_2455.3_01_20X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	3,452 KB
Umiat11_2455.3_02_50X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	3,570 KB
Umiat11_2455.3_03_100X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	4,266 KB
Umiat11_2455.3_04_200X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	3,618 KB
Umiat11_2455.3_04b_200X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	3,546 KB
Umiat11_2460_01_20X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	3,345 KB
Umiat11_2460_02_50X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	3,596 KB
Umiat11_2460_03_100X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	4,168 KB
Umiat11_2460_04_200X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	3,810 KB
Umiat11_2506_01_20X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	3,650 KB
Umiat11_2506_02_50X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	3,635 KB
Umiat11_2506_03_100X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	4,023 KB
Umiat11_2506_04_200X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	3,601 KB
Umiat11_2519.5_01_20X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	3,422 KB
Umiat11_2519.5_02_50X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	3,678 KB
Umiat11_2519.5_03_100X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	4,278 KB
Umiat11_2519.5_04_200X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	3,812 KB
Umiat11_2531_01_20X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	3,430 KB
Umiat11_2531_02_50X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	3,749 KB
Umiat11_2531_03_100X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	4,308 KB
Umiat11_2531_04_200X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	3,668 KB
Umiat11_2543.75_01_20X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	3,393 KB
Umiat11_2543.75_02_50X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	3,602 KB
Umiat11_2543.75_03_100X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	4,289 KB
Umiat11_2543.75_04_200X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	3,713 KB
Umiat11_2817.4_01_20X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	3,386 KB
Umiat11_2817.4_02_50X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	3,547 KB
Umiat11_2817.4_03_100X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	4,130 KB
Umiat11_2817.4_04_200X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	3,613 KB
Umiat11_2821_01_20X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	3,307 KB
Umiat11_2821_02_50X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	3,475 KB
Umiat11_2821_03_100X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	4,011 KB
Umiat11_2821_04_200X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	3,495 KB



Name	Date modified	Туре	Size
		-	
Umiat11_2824.8_01_20X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	3,456 KB
Umiat11_2824.8_02_50X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	3,646 KB
Umiat11_2824.8_03_100X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	4,203 KB
Umiat11_2824.8_04_200X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	3,714 KB
Umiat11_2832.5_01_20X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	3,139 KB
Umiat11_2832.5_02_50X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	3,482 KB
Umiat11_2832.5_03_100X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	4,198 KB
Umiat11_2832.5_04_200X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	3,539 KB
Umiat11_2836_01_20X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	3,313 KB
Umiat11_2836_02_50X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	3,595 KB
Umiat11_2836_03_100X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	4,170 KB
Umiat11_2836_04_200X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	3,183 KB
Umiat11_2843_01_20X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	3,226 KB
Umiat11_2843_02_50X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	3,491 KB
Umiat11_2843_03_100X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	4,153 KB
Umiat11_2843_04_200X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	3,513 KB
Umiat11_2850_01_20X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	3,111 KB
Umiat11_2850_02_50X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	3,351 KB
Umiat11_2850_03_100X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	3,694 KB
Umiat11_2850_04_200X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	2,990 KB
Umiat11_2920_01_20X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	3,949 KB
Umiat11_2920_02_50X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	3,803 KB
Umiat11_2920_03_100X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	4,400 KB
Umiat11_2920_04_200X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	3,947 KB
Umiat11_2931_01_20X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	3,776 KB
Umiat11_2931_01b_20X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	3,908 KB
Umiat11_2931_02_50X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	3,855 KB
Umiat11_2931_03_100X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	4,460 KB
Umiat11_2931_04_200X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	3,692 KB
Umiat11_2931_04b_200X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	3,463 KB
Umiat11_2989.5_01_20X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	3,842 KB
Umiat11_2989.5_02_50X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	3,662 KB
Umiat11_2989.5_03_100X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	4,246 KB
Umiat11_2989.5_04_200X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	3,866 KB
Umiat11_2995_01_20X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	3,568 KB
Umiat11_2995_02_50X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	3,642 KB
Umiat11_2995_03_100X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	4,192 KB
Umiat11_2995_04_200X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	3,706 KB
Umiat11_3001_01_20X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	3,596 KB
Umiat11_3001_02_50X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	3,627 KB
Umiat11_3001_03_100X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	4,072 KB
Umiat11_3001_04_200X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	3,571 KB
Umiat11_3004_01_20X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	3,502 KB
Umiat11_3004_02_50X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	3,641 KB



Umiat11_3004_03_100X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	4,163 KB
Umiat11_3004_04_200X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	3,191 KB
Umiat11_3290_01_20X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	3,999 KB
Umiat11_3290_02_50X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	3,608 KB
Umiat11_3290_03_100X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	3,926 KB
Umiat11_3290_03b_100X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	4,322 KB
Umiat11_3290_04_200X_PL	9/17/2018 9:07 AM	JPEG image	3,920 KB

Transmittal Date: September 17, 2018

